WE GO THE HUMAN RACE XC MEET

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
OPEN
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WEST CHICAGO Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 24:20.5
1 491 Sofia Schumann 1 1 21:56.3 21:56.3 0:00.0
2 490 Wilma Sanchez 2 3 23:23.2 45:19.5 1:26.8
3 479 Anna Fortelka 6 9 24:39.9 1:09:59.4 2:43.6
4 475 Dariana Avila 7 16 25:43.0 1:35:42.5 3:46.7
5 480 Liliana Marquez 8 24 26:00.1 2:01:42.6 4:03.8
6 476 Ruth Bovey (9) (33) 26:11.4  2:27:54.1 4:15.1
7 485 Gabriela Perez (20) (43) 26:11.9  2:54:06.1 4:15.6
8 492 Paola Silva More Than 7 27:40.1 3:21:46.2 5:43.8
9 488 Jennifer Romero More Than 7 29:36.5 3:51:22.7 7:40.2
Team - GENEVA Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 24:46.9
1 392 Grace Foley 3 3 23:26.1 23:26.1 0:00.0
2 391 Grace Caskey 4 7 23:33.2 46:59.4 0:07.0
3 395 Yamilet Hernandez 5 12 23:36.4 1:10:35.8 0:10.2
4 399 Alondra Mathena 11 23 26:35.1 1:37:11.0 3:09.0
5 396 Claire Jennings 12 35 26:43.6 2:03:54.7 3:17.4
6 402 Julie Ori (13) (48) 32:58.4  2:36:53.1 9:32.2
Team - WAUCONDA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 456 Camdesuner Sadie Less Than 5 25:57.8 25:57.8 0:00.0
2 452 Flores Maria Less Than 5 28:43.0 54:40.8 2:45.2
3 454 Kholodovsky Rebecca Less Than 5 30:12.1  1:24:53.0 4:14.3
4 442 Carranza Andrea Less Than 5 32:00.0 1:56:53.0 6:02.1

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/12/2019 03:35:05



